AUG 2019

SEP 2019

OCT 2019

NOV 2019

DEC 2019

JAN 2020

FEB 2020

MAR 2020

APR 2020

MAY 2020

Christian County

Central Office 270-887-1300

7-First Day of School
26-First Day Pre-K

2-NO SCHOOL, Labor Day

7-11-NO SCHOOL, Fall Break

6-11-NO SCHOOL
27-29-NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving

23-31-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break

1-3-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break
20-NO SCHOOL, MLK Day

17-18-NO SCHOOL

20-NO SCHOOL

3-10-NO SCHOOL, Spring Break

19-NO SCHOOL
21-Last Day of School

Central Office

AUG 2019

SEP 2019

OCT 2019

NOV 2019

DEC 2019

JAN 2020

FEB 2020

MAR 2020

APR 2020

MAY 2020

1-First Day of School
2-NO SCHOOL

3-NO SCHOOL, Labor Day
14-NO SCHOOL
17-NO SCHOOL

8-12-NO SCHOOL, Fall Break

9-12-NO SCHOOL, Veteran’s Day
21-23-NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving

20-31-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break
1-2-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break

18-NO SCHOOL
21-NO SCHOOL, MLK Day

18-NO SCHOOL, President’s Day
22-29-NO SCHOOL, Spring Break
19-NO SCHOOL

23-NO SCHOOL
24-Last Day of School

School Support Services

A Driving Force for Student Success

-

S o

AREA SCHOOL
DISTRICT
CALENDAR
2019-2020

Fort Campbell

Department of Defense

Elementary and Secondary Schools

AUG 2019

SEP 2019

OCT 2019

NOV 2019

DEC 2019

JAN 2020

FEB 2019

MAR 2020

APR 2020

MAY 2020

Central Office 270-439-3790

5-First Day (K-12th)
19-Pre-K First Day

2-NO SCHOOL, Labor Day
13-NO SCHOOL
23-NO SCHOOL

4-NO SCHOOL
11-NO SCHOOL
14-NO SCHOOL

1-NO SCHOOL (Pre-K only)

8-NO SCHOOL

11-NO SCHOOL, Veteran’s Day
25-29-NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving

20-31-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break

1-3-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break
20-NO SCHOOL, MLK Day

10-NO SCHOOL

14-NO SCHOOL (Pre-K only)
17-NO SCHOOL ,President’s Day
24-NO SCHOOL (Elementary only)

13-NO SCHOOL
23-27-NO SCHOOL, Spring Break

24-NO SCHOOL

19-Last Day for Pre-K
20-Last Day for K-12th



Cheatham County Trigg County

Central Office 931-648-5600 Central Office 615-792-5664 Central Office 270-522-7782
AUG 2019 7-First Day of School
AUG 2019 5 —First Day of School 1st-9th SEP 2019 2-NO SCHOOL, Labor Day
AUG 2019 7-First Day of School f';gisrts?gz 02 fsggﬁgill(f):rlpléﬂ}{ K 16-NO SCHOOL
Y ’ OCT 2019 7-13-NO SCHOOL, Fall Break
8-NO SCHOOL SEP 2019 2-NO SCHOOL, Labor Day
NOV 2019 4-5-NO SCHOOL
27-29- HOOL, Thanksgivi
SEP 2019 2-NO SCHOOL, Labor Day 7-29-NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving
OCT 2019 14-NO SCHOOL, Columbus Day DEC 2019 23-31-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break
15-18 -O SCHOOL, Fall Break
OCT 2019 4-16-NO SCHOOL, Fall Break
e NOV 2019 11-NO SCHOOL JAN 2020 1-3-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break
27-29-NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving 20-NO SCHOOL, MLK Day
DEC 2019 23-31-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break . s
NOV 2019 11-NO SCHOOL, Veterans’ Day FEB 2020 17-NO SCHOOL, President’s Day
. JAN 2020 1-6-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break MAR 2020 13-16-NO SCHOOL. Mini Break
27-29-NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving 20-NO SCHOOL, MLK Day
DEC 2019 16-Early Release . .
FEB 2020 17-NO SCHOOL, President’s Day APR 2020 6-10-NO SCHOOL, Spring Break
23-31-NO SCHOOL, Winter Break MAR 2020 30-31-NO SCHOOL, Spring Break MAY 2020 15-Last Day of School
JAN 2020 1-6 NO SCHOOL, Winter Break
APR 2020 1-3-NO SCHOOL Spring Break
20 -NO SCHOOL, MLK 10-NO SCHOOL Todd County
FEB 2020 17-NO SCHOOL, President’s Da MAY 2020 22-Graduation Day/Report Card D
Y racuation HayrRepoft Lard Lay Central Office 270-265-2436
MAR 2020 3-NO SCHOOL
AUG 2019 7- First Day of School
23-27-NO SCHOOL, Spring Break
SEP 2019 2— NO SCHOOL, Labor Day
APR 2020 10-NO SCHOOL School Liaison Office
OCT 2019 7-11 NO SCHOOL, Fall Break
MAY 2020 21-Last Day of School 5384 Tennessee Ave NOV 2019 4-5NO SCHOOL
27-29 NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving
Fort Campbell, KY 42223 .
DEC 2019 23--30 NO SCHOOL, Winter Break
270-798-9874 ,
JAN 2020 1-3 NO SCHOOL Winter Break
20— NO SCHOOL, MLK
. FEB 2020 17— NO SCHOOL, President’s Day
School Support Services
A Driving Force for Student Success MAR 2020 13-NO SCHOOL
APR 2020 6-10 NO SCHOOL , Spring Break

MAY 2020 14— Last Day of School



